MODULAR STAINLESS STEEL
& BESPOKE SOLUTIONS
T: 01296 663400   F: 01296 663401   E: simplystainless@rhhall.com   W: www.rhhallfabrications.com         Page 10
Buyers Guide 2015
SINGLE SINK BENCHES
05 SINK BENCH WITH SPLASHBACK
 Top quality no. 4 finish stainless steel
 1.2mm tops
 Easy to assemble system
 Fully modular and expandable
 Stability and ‘knock’ tested
 Fully welded sink bowl
 Bowl size 450 x 450 x 300mm deep (60 litres)
 Supplied with piped undershelf
 Pre punched waste hole to suit 90mm waste
 Supplied with waste plug and pre-drilled holes for taps
 Adjustable stainless steel feet supplied as standard
 Lifetime Warranty
600 SERIES
SS050600 Centre Bowl 600 W 600 D 900 H mm (24kg) £448.00
SS051200C Centre Bowl 1200 W 600 D 900 H mm (12kg) £618.00
SS051200L Left Hand Bowl 1200 W 600 D 900 H mm (12kg) £618.00
SS051200R Right Hand Bowl 1200 W 600 D 900 H mm (12kg) £618.00
SS051500C Centre Bowl 1500 W 600 D 900 H mm (17kg) £636.00
SS051500L Left Hand Bowl 1500 W 600 D 900 H mm (17kg) £636.00
SS051500R Right Hand Bowl 1500 W 600 D 900 H mm (17kg) £636.00
SS051800C Centre Bowl 1800 W 600 D 900 H mm (21kg) £762.00
SS051800L Left Hand Bowl 1800 W 600 D 900 H mm (21kg) £762.00
SS051800R Right Hand Bowl 1800 W 600 D 900 H mm (21kg) £762.00
SS052100C Centre Bowl 2100 W 600 D 900 H mm (61kg) £861.00
SS052100L Left Hand Bowl 2100 W 600 D 900 H mm (61kg) £861.00
SS052100R Right Hand Bowl 2100 W 600 D 900 H mm (61kg) £861.00
Optional Extras:
Sink bowl cover (see page 17)
Taps (see page 24)
Other accessories (see page 24)
Product Code   Dimensions       List Price ex VAT